Hoge dopmoer DIN 1587

Zink flake behandeld ISO passend klasse 5

Normen
Afmeting

Mechanisch

Chemisch

Afmeting(d)
M12
M16
M20
M24

DIN 1587
DIN 1587
DIN 1587

Spoed
1,75

2

2,5

3

DK max
18
23
28
34

S max
19
24
30
36

H max
22
28
34
42

T min
15,65
20,58
25,58

30,5

Verpakt per
200

50

50

50

T
e
oL,

Artikelnummer
448-208-12
448-208-16
448-208-20
448-208-24

87



